LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181809

87424073 096012“
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.680

O.E.M. MAKE

1605 354 OPEL

86 60 004 793 OPEL

86 71019 123 OPEL
93169 175 VAUXHALL
93189 816 VAUXHALL

2X

1 - Ref. 690059

181809

(E)90R-01111/1216
o~

136.9x57.6x19.7

Bosch

WVA
23708
23710
23981
24549
MAKE
OPEL
VAUXHALL

CORSA D (S07) 07.06-

1.3 CDTI (LO8)
1.3 CDTI (LO8)
1.3 CDTI (L08)
1.3 CDTI (L08)
1.3 CDTI (L08)
1.3 CDTI (L08)

(A 13 DTC)
(Z 13 DTJ)
(Z 13 DTH)
(A 13 DTE)
(A 13 DTR)
(Z 13 DTE)

CORSA D (S07) 07.06-

1.3 CDTI (L08, L68)
1.3 CDTI (L08, L68)
1.3 CDTI (L08, L68)
1.3 CDTI (L08, L68)
1.3 CDTI (L08, L68)
1.3 CDTI (L08, L68)

(A 13 DTC)
(Z 13 DTJ)
(Z 13 DTH)
(A 13 DTE)
(A 13 DTR)
(Z 13 DTE)

discd 284
discd 284

disc@ 284
disc@ 284
disc@ 284

discd 284
discd 284
disc@ 284

CORSA MK Il (D) (S07) 07.06-08.14

1.3 CDTI (LO8)
1.3 CDTI (LO8)
1.3 CDTI (L08)
1.3 CDTI (L08)
1.3 CDTI (L08)
1.3 CDTI (L08)

(A 13 DTC)
(Z 13 DTJ)
(Z 13 DTH)
(A 13 DTE)
(A 13 DTR)
(Z 13 DTE)

discd 284
discd 284
disc@ 284

OPEL

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

VAUXHALL

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248

1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248

1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248

Kw

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

55
55
66
70
70
70

55
55
66
70
70
70

55
55
66
70
70
70

75 07.06-08.14
75 07.06-08.14
90 07.06-06.10
95 11.09-08.14
95 11.09-08.14
95 11.09-08.14

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

75 07.06-08.14
75 07.06-08.14
90 07.06-06.11
95 06.09-08.14
95 06.09-08.14
95 06.09-08.14

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

75 08.06-08.14
75 08.06-08.14
90 08.06-08.14
95 07.10-08.14
95 07.10-08.14
95 07.10-08.14

Segment)



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

CORSAVAN MK Il (D) (S07) 07.06- Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.3CDTi (A13DTC) Diesel FWD = 1248 55 75 07.06- =
1.3CDTi (Z13DTJ) Diesel FWD 1248 55 75 07.06- -
1.3CDTi (Z13DTH) Diesel FWD 1248 66 90 07.06- -
1.3CDTi (A 13 DTE) Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 07.06- -
1.3CDTi (A13DTR) Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 07.06- -
1.3CDTi (Z13DTE) Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 07.06- -



